studio

NGEPERFEGE

REHEARSALS SCHEDULE — SALESIAN THEATRE 2017

MONDAY lJune 26, 2017

15:20-15:30
15:30-15:40
15:40-15:50
15:50-16:00
16:00-16:05
16:05-16:15
16:15-16:20
16:20-16:25
16:25-16:30
16:30-16:35
16:35-16:40
16:40-16:50

16:50-17:00

17:00-17:15

Junior Dance 1. grade
Junior Dance 2. grade
Junior Dance 1. grade
Junior Dance 2. grade
Modern Dance 8-10 years
Hip Hop — The Mes(s)
Contemporary Dance
Body condition 6-8 years
Body condition 4-6 years
Body condition 3-5 years
Contemporary Dance

Acrobatics 6-10 years
+ Crazy Breakers (guest)

Street Dance 8-12 years
+ Hip Hop — The Mes(s)

rehearsal — Final of the eve

Tancirna

Hot & Sweet
Flamingos

Elastic Heart

[Mon course 16:30]
Downtown Kidz

B. Haji¢ova solo
[Mon course 16:00]
[Mon course 16:30]
[Mon course 15:30]
[Mon course 18:30]
[Mon course 15:30]

[Thu course 17:00]

Lenka Ottova
Lenka Ottova
Andrea Benkova
Véra Ondrasikova
Monika Secka
Maya & Masa
Rosta Srom

Lenka Ottova
Martina Adamkova
Martina Adamkova
Rosta Srom

Petr Jezek

Maya & Masa



studio

NGEPERFEGE

REHEARSALS SCHEDULE — SALESIAN THEATRE 2017

TUESDAY June 27, 2017

16:10-16:15
16:15-16:20
16:20-16:25
16:25-16:30
16:30-16:35
16:35-16:40
16:40-16:45
16:45-16:50
16:50-16:55
16:55-17:05
17:05-17:20
w/o rehearsal
w/o rehearsal
w/o rehearsal
w/o rehearsal

w/o rehearsal

Street Dance 12-16 years
Mini Broadway 8-12 years
Body condition 6-8 years
Body condition 4-6 years
Body condition 4-6 years
Body condition 6-8 years
Body condition 3-5 years
Modern Jazz

Jazz Dance

EVIL Dancestation
rehearsal — Final of the eve
Hip Hop — The Mes(s)
Junior Dance 2. grade
Junior Dance 1. grade
Junior Dance 1. grade

Junior Dance 2. grade

[Thu course 17:00]
[Zbraslav course]
[Zbraslav course]
[Zbraslav course]
[Letriany course]
[Tue course 16:00]
[Tue course 15:00]
[Tue course 18:30]
[Mon course 19:30]

Downtown Kidz
Elastic Heart
Flamingos
Tancirna

Hot & Sweet

Tereza Rehédkova
Sérka Lafkova
Sérka Lafkova
Sérka Lafkova

Dita Jancikova
Martina Adamkova
Martina Adamkova
Rosta Srom

Tomas Kutak

Tomas Kutak

Maya & Masa
Véra Ondrasikova
Andrea Benkova
Lenka Ottova

Lenka Ottova



NGEPERFEGE

REHEARSALS SCHEDULE — SALESIAN THEATRE 2017

studio

WEDNESDAY June 28, 2017
16:10-16:15 Street Dance 10-14 years [Wed course 16:30] Veronika HanuSova

16:15-16:20 Mini Broadway 8-12 years [Tue course 16:00] Nika Ladzianska
16:20-16:25 Ballet 10-14 years [Wed course 16:00] Pavla Smerdova
16:25-16:30 Ballet 6-10 + 8-12 years [Wed + Thu course] Katefina Routkova
16:30-16:35 Ballet 10-14 years [Wed course 16:30] Katefina Routkova
16:35-16:40 Street Jazz 8-12 years [Wed course 15:30] Qasa

16:40-16:45 Body condition 6-8 years [Thu course 17:00] Dita Jancikova
16:45-16:50 Body condition 4-6 years [Thu course 16:00] Dita Jancikova
16:50-16:55 Contemporary Dance [Wed course 18:30] Rosta Srom
16:55-17:15 run-thru — Finale of the eve

w/o rehearsal Hip Hop — The Mes(s) Downtown Kidz Maya & Masa

w/o rehearsal Junior Dance 2. grade Elastic Heart Véra Ondrasikova
w/o rehearsal Junior Dance 1. grade Flamingos Andrea Benkova
w/o rehearsal Junior Dance 1. grade Tancirna Lenka Ottova

w/o rehearsal Junior Dance 2. grade Hot & Sweet Lenka Ottova



